29511 PO# 220803

Number Title

Black box thinking : why most people never learn from their mistakes--b
Brain words : how the science of reading informs teaching

Creativity, Inc. : overcoming the unseen forces that stand in the way of
Cribsheet : a data-driven guide to better, more relaxed parenting, from
The how of happiness : a scientific approach to getting the life you want
No ego : how leaders can cut the cost of workplace drama, end entitle
No ego : how leaders can cut the cost of workplace drama, end entitle
Tribe : on homecoming and belonging

What happy people know : how the new science of happiness can chan
What happy people know : how the new science of happiness can chan

<End of Report> 10 items.

Printed: 11/02/2021 09:28 AM

Keystone AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report

(This is NOT an invoice.)

Dewey#

EBOOK N
EBOOK N
EBOOK N
EBOOK N
EBOOK N
EBOOK N
EBOOK N
EBOOK N
EBOOK N
EBOOK N

Author

Syed, Matthew
Gentry, J Richard
Catmull, Edwin E
Oster, Emily
Lyubomirsky, Sonja
Wakeman, Cy
Wakeman, Cy
Junger, Sebastian
Baker, Dan

Baker, Dan

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Portfolio/Penguin
Stenhouse Publisher
Random House
Penguin Press
Penguin Books

St. Martin's Press
St. Martin's Press
Twelve

St. Martin's Griffin
St. Martin's Griffin

ISBN

9780698408876
9781625312747
9780679644507
9780525559269
9781101202807
9781250149732
9781250149732
9781455540167
9781429956840
9781429956840

523647-1

Page: 1



