MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
	Black box thinking : why most people never learn from their mistakesb	EBOOK N	Syed, Matthew	Portfolio/Penguin	9780698408876
	Brain words : how the science of reading informs teaching	EBOOK N	Gentry, J Richard	Stenhouse Publisher	9781625312747
	Creativity, Inc.: overcoming the unseen forces that stand in the way of	EBOOK N	Catmull, Edwin E	Random House	9780679644507
	Cribsheet: a data-driven guide to better, more relaxed parenting, from	EBOOK N	Oster, Emily	Penguin Press	9780525559269
	The how of happiness: a scientific approach to getting the life you want	EBOOK N	Lyubomirsky, Sonja	Penguin Books	9781101202807
	No ego: how leaders can cut the cost of workplace drama, end entitle	EBOOK N	Wakeman, Cy	St. Martin's Press	9781250149732
	No ego: how leaders can cut the cost of workplace drama, end entitle	EBOOK N	Wakeman, Cy	St. Martin's Press	9781250149732
	Tribe : on homecoming and belonging	EBOOK N	Junger, Sebastian	Twelve	9781455540167
	What happy people know: how the new science of happiness can chan	EBOOK N	Baker, Dan	St. Martin's Griffin	9781429956840
	What happy people know: how the new science of happiness can chan	EBOOK N	Baker, Dan	St. Martin's Griffin	9781429956840
<end of="" report=""></end>	10 items.				